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commercial development task force
city of dublin

Task Force Meeting #3

Thursday, June 5, 2014 - 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Dublin City Hall - Regional Meeting Room

AGENDA

6:00 pm

6:10

6:45

7:45

7:55

8:00 pm

VI.

Welcome /Introduction

a. Meeting Purpose
b. Agenda Overview
c. Recap of Meeting #2

Brief Recap of Retail 101 Presentation - A Context for
Exploring Dublin ’s Commercial Future

a. Key concepts of Market viapiliity
b. Discussion: |ypologies for Opportunity Sites

Presentation and Interactive Survey : Design
Principles to Enhance Economic and Community
Development

Community Audience Feedback

Summary and Next Steps

Next Meeting: June 25
(City Hall Regional Meeting Room)

Meeting Close
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