









## commercial development task force city of dublin

## Task Force Meeting #3

Thursday, June 5, 2014 - 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Dublin City Hall - Regional Meeting Room

## AGENDA

6:00 pm	I.	Welcome/Introduction	<b>Lou Hexter</b> MIG
		a. Meeting Purpose	
		b. Agenda Overview	
		c. Recap of Meeting #2	
6:10	II.	Brief Recap of Retail 101 Presentation - A Context for Exploring Dublin 's Commercial Future	<b>Mike Berne</b> MJB Consulting
		a. Key Concepts of Market Viability	
		b. Discussion: Typologies for Opportunity Sites	
6:45	III.	Presentation and Interactive Survey : Design Principles to Enhance Economic and Community Development	<b>Chris Beynon</b> MIG
7:45	IV.	Community Audience Feedback	Lou Hexter
7:55	V.	Summary and Next Steps	Lou Hexter
		Next Meeting: June 25 (City Hall Regional Meeting Room)	
8:00 pm	VI.	Meeting Close	